Server Chassis
Features
HPC-8212 2U Storage Chassis for ATX/EATX
Serverboard with 12 Hot-swap Drive Bays
 � 2U rackmount chassis supports EATX/ATX/uATX motherboard
 � 12-bay hot-swappable 3.5"/2.5" SAS 12Gb/s drives or SATA 6Gb/s drives
 � 4 x NVMe drives supported via an optional riser card
 � Default 7x slots (low profile) rear panel, 3x slots (full height) optional

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
HPC-8212
Ordering Information
Part Number Chassis
Depth Built-in PSU Front HDD
Backplane
Rear HDDs
(2 x 2.5")
Default
Rail Kit
Motherboard
Form-factor Expansion Slots
HPC-8212SE-R8A1E 620mm RPSU 800W SAS12Gb/s - 26" EATX, ATX, uATX x6* Low Profile
HPC-8212SE-R6A1E 620mm RPSU 650W SAS12Gb/s Hot-swap 26" EATX, ATX, uATX x6* Low Profile
HPC-8212SA-R5A1E 540mm RPSU 550W SAS12Gb/s - 22" ATX, uATX x6* Low Profile
Note: one slot will be occupied by SAS RAID card
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
9680017208 22" Slide Rail Kit for HPC-8212SA 1
9680017207 26" Slide Rail Kit for HPC-8212SE 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
98R112SE00E* Rear Panel kit of Full-Height x3 slots for SE SKU
98R112SA00E* Rear Panel kit of Full-Height x3 slots for SA SKU